zips!security
2016 PRODUCT CATALOG
2
Zips! Power 3
Zips! 2.0 6
Zips! Basic 11
Zips! Camera 13
Zips! HS Smart Watches 16

32
ALARM UNIT
ORDER CODEDESCRIPTION ORDERING INFORMATION CARTON QTY
1-Port Alarm Unit, 4 Pack › Uses the IR Key for arming and disarming (p. 20)
› Sensor required
› Replacement adhesive: ADH2031
› Uses the IR Key for arming and disarming (p. 20)
› Sensor required
› Replacement adhesive: ADH2031
› Uses the IR Key for arming and disarming (p. 20)
› Sensor required
› Replacement adhesive: ADH2031
ZA2600-W
SENSORS
ZA2302-WCascade Camera Sensor
LAN RJ45 Sensor
Mini Sensor, 4 Pack
Locking Noose Sensor
Shaver Dual Sensor
Attachment Sensor
Laptop/USB-A Sensor - Straight
Mini Display Port Sensor
Audio Jack Sensor
Mini Loop Sensor
Laptop/USB-A Sensor - 90°
Flexible Sensor
Mini Sensor, Single Pack
Stylus Sensor
1-Port Alarm Unit, Single Pack
4-Port Alarm Unit
ZA2303-W
ZA2303-B
ZA2700-W
ZA2703-W
ZA2705-W
ZA2708-W
ZA2706-W
ZA2710-B*
ZA2709-W
ZA2709-B
ZA2304-W
ZA2304-B
ZA2702-W
ZA2704-W
ZA2707-B
ZA2701-W
ZA2602-W
ZA2601-W
› Alarm unit required
› Landing pad required ZA2400
› Replacement adhesive: ADH2026
› Alarm unit required
› Alarm unit required
› Alarm unit required
› Optional Headphone Stand : ZA2501
› Replacement adhesive: EC9178
› Alarm unit required
› Replacement adhesive: ADH2014, EC9145
› Alarm unit required
› Replacement adhesive: ADH2072
› Alarm unit required
› Alarm unit required
› Alarm unit required
› Alarm unit required
› Alarm unit required
› Optional replacement bracket DNLZ11B
› Alarm unit required
› Replacement adhesive: ADH2014
› Alarm unit required
› Alarm unit required
› Optional stylus clip ZA2904
› Optional Stylus cup holder DNAS31
› Replacement adhesive: ADH2027

20
SENSORS & ADHESIVES
ORDER CODEDESCRIPTION ADDITIONAL INFORMATION CARTON QTY
Zips Basic Micro Plunger › Replacement adhesives: ADH2092
 and ADH2093
ZA3000-B
Zips Basic Noose Sensor
Micro Plunger Flexible Retainer
Alarm Unit Replacement Adhesive
Micro Plunger Replacement Adhesive
ZA3002-B
ZA3400-B
ADH2092
ADH2093
› Replacement adhesive: ADH2092
› For ZA3000
› Improves mounting to curved surfaces
› For ZA3000 and ZA3002
› 12 Pack
› For ZA3000
› 12 Pack
PRODUCT ORDERING
13
Zips! Camera
Fast, secure, instant protection for cameras
Instantly protect DSLR and point-and-shoot cameras on
display. Camera and lens sensors provide the customer a full
interaction while protecting the merchandise, including the
camera battery.
14
Zips! Camera
32
32
32
32
20
20
20
20
ALARM UNIT
ORDER CODEDESCRIPTION ADDITIONAL INFORMATION CARTON QTY
Camera Alarm Unit › Uses the IR Key for arming and disarming (p. 20)
› Sensor required
› Replacement adhesive: ADH2016
ZA2002-W
SENSORS
ACCESSORIES & ADHESIVES
ZA2300-WCamera Sensor
Camera Sensor with Lens Sensor
Camera Lens Support Stand
Camera Alarm Unit Replacement Adhesive
Power Alarm Unit Replacement Adhesive
Lens Sensor Replacement Adhesive
Lens Support Stand Replacement Adhesive
ZA2301-W
ZA2500-W
ZA2500-B
ADH2017
ADH2016
ADH2026
EC9145
› Alarm unit required
› Replacement adhesive: ADH2026
› Alarm unit required
› Replacement adhesives: ADH2026, EC9145
› Replacement adhesive: ADH2017
› For ZA2500
›  20 Pack
› For ZA2002
›  20 Pack